
Exhibit B

Invitation to Feasibility Study

District School Age of Existing 
Building

Grade
Configuration(s)

Agreed Upon 
Enrollment(s)

Existing Square 
Footage

Total Project Funding
Debt Exclusion Anticipated?

Andover West Elementary School 1951 *K-5 *925 94,000 Yes

Groton-Dunstable 
Regional School District Florence Roche School 1951 *K-4 *645 69,468 Yes

Medfield Dale Street Elementary School 1941
**4-5

**3-5

**575

**860
53,029 Yes

Watertown Watertown High School 1929 *9-12 *720 165,000 Yes

*Agreed Upon Design Enrollments and Grade Configuration between the District and MSBA

**Agreed Upon Study Enrollments and Grade Configurations between the District and MSBA (bold denotes the District's current configuration)


